
Guwahati - SMVT Bengaluru Special Fare One Way Special/05698XXX - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru 
64h 20m - 3567 km - 33 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 23:10 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 0 1 7 49 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 48 50 58 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 157 72 60 NFR

5 KOJ Kokrajhar 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 184 78 49 NFR
6 NCB New Cooch Behar 04:20 04:45 25m 2 282 72 49 NFR
7 DQG Dhupguri 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 342 47 77 NFR
8 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 407 81 114 NFR
9 KNE KishanGanj 08:15 08:17 2m 0 2 495 68 53 NFR
10 BOE Barsoi Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 0 2 552 29 34 NFR
11 KIR Katihar Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 2 591 66 32 NFR
12 NNA Naugachia 11:33 11:35 2m 0 2 650 76 39 ECR
13 KGG Khagaria Junction 12:28 12:30 2m 0 2 717 22 39 ECR
14 BJU Barauni Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 772 43 48 ECR
15 PPTA Patliputra Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 2 880 55 53 ECR
16 ARA Ara Junction 18:39 18:41 2m 0 2 926 93 59 ECR
17 BXR Buxar 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 994 53 68 ECR
18 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
21:14 21:24 10m 0 2 1088 63 79 ECR

19 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki
Junction

23:40 23:45 5m 0 2 1231 45 95 NCR

20 MKP Manikpur Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 3 1324 62 243 NCR
21 STA Satna Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 3 1402 74 315 WCR
22 KTE Katni Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 3 1500 64 381 WCR
23 JBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m 3 1591 74 411 WCR
24 NU Narsinghpur 07:18 07:20 2m 0 3 1675 97 364 WCR
25 PPI Pipariya 08:18 08:20 2m 0 3 1768 38 335 WCR
26 ET Itarsi Junction 10:05 10:15 10m 0 3 1835 59 329 WCR
27 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 0 3 2134 60 309 CR
28 BPQ Balharshah 18:55 19:00 5m 0 3 2342 64 346 CR
29 WL Warangal 22:48 22:50 2m 0 3 2585 69 271 SCR
30 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 4 2792 58 19 SCR
31 PER Perambur 09:25 09:30 5m 0 4 3223 83 7 SR
32 KPD Katpadi Junction 11:00 11:15 15m 0 4 3347 65 215 SR
33 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 12:33 12:35 2m 0 4 3432 64 400 SR
34 BWT Bangarapet Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 0 4 3506 35 810 SWR
35 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 15:30 0 4 3567 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 04 2024 (14:39)

Oct 04 2024 (14:39)

1

1


